NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS
SERVICE 33503 APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

NEW BEDFORD (Jelo?
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a
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ExsmarK ............ N\.eac\.ou)& RA (55>‘-No L% . 5,,>m,m\/\ I PR ,

at such rates as may from time to time be established by the-€ify.
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down f premises, and to pay
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Service laid & =G . Size and kind of pipe : CA]Q/L‘(, .
From

Turned on .. ... .. S b el e o Meter Set.

Reading . . A : Location \AS\AE (,c\\af

Building rates,

Cost of Service .
31-727




Bismark Meadow Rd. (ss) 440’ E
(Lot 514) Service # 33503

Measures to 17 Curb Stop

E x E line Bismark St.
E x hydrant

N x S line house

W x W line house

N x N line house

Main to Property Line

Pipe Inside Property

Work done: December 30, 2008
Application Fee

Inspection

Couplings
Turn on charge

Owner: James Holding

Contractor: WC Smith & Son

x Bismark St.

433.0 ft.
230.0 ft.
5.0 ft.
1.0 ft.
34.0 ft.

12.0 ft.

§ 350.00
$ 70.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 480.00
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